2 Adjacent Parcels Zoned RB R 
Selling to the Highest Bidder, Regardless of Price 

89 SOUTH ST., WALPOLE, NH 

Thursday, March 26 at 2:30pm On-site 

Preview: Friday, March 20 (2pm-4pm) 

NH Lic. #6018 

Terms of Sale: 10% deposit of which Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00) must be presented 
in certified or bank check.  Remainder of the 10% deposit in wire transfer, certified or bank 
check by 4:00 p.m. ET on Friday, March 27, 2026.  Balance in 30 days. 

A. Make the certified deposit check payable to yourself.  If you are the successful bidder, you